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Selva: The first subsidiary of 
Ittifak Holding
The history of Ittifak Holding starts with Selva. Selva Gıda is the oldest 
company of the Holding. The company entered into the food industry in 
1988 with production of flour. It the first steps to grow by establishing the 
2nd flour mill in 1993. In the following years, respectively the production of 
semolina and pasta started and became an exporter to over 90 countries 
on 5 continents today. The details such as the technological infrastructure, 
quality understanding, variety of products etc… developed during this rapid 
growth, accelerated Selva Gıda.

Selva is a company, that closely follows the technology and has significant 
investments to keep up the quality always updated. In this context, Selva’s 
first flour mill was launched as a TÜBİTAK Project. Today, it has a facility with 
a production capacity of 350 tons semolina /day and of 120 tons flour /
day. All processes starting from admission of raw materials to the output 
of final products are managed over computerized systems. The capacity 
and efficiency of the facility is carefully monitored with tracking devices 
continuously. Quality control of products is performed through modern 
laboratories and is kept under control until the point of sale.

Selva’s pasta plant with an average production capacity of 210 tons/day is 
the most state of art facility in Turkey. The production lines established with 
Italian technology are completely controlled by computers. Selva products 
are packed with packaging units of German Bosch technology. All products 
transferred from production to packaging stage is wrapped, packed and 
stacked on palettes by robots and prepared to reach the consumer. 
Moreover, the quality control of the products is carefully performed by high-
tech laboratories, and the products are delivered to the customers in the 
healthiest conditions.

Using the technology in every stage of the production, Selva produces 
its own electric and heat energy used in its facility through the in-house 
cogeneration plant and saves energy costs.

Production Technology that 
provides the same quality and 
the same Flavor 4 seasons long
The ISO 22000 Food Safety Management Systems and ISO 9001 Quality 
Management System awarded by internationally accredited bodies are 
implemented strictly at the facilities of Selva. Pursuant to ISO 9001 and 22000 
systems, the measures for hygiene and health conditions for production 
areas are kept firmly under control. In addition to sanitation team employed 
by the company, getting also service from a professional sanitation company, 
is also controlled by another sanitation organization regularly. Hygiene and 
health conditions of Selva manufacturing plant are checked by monitoring 
systems. The dust from outside is prevented to enter into the production 
area by HVAC system via the production of positive air pressure. Every single 
Selva product is passed through the metal detector and scales with great 
care. The production and expiry dates and packaging time, the initials of 
the packaging operator are printed on each Selva package. Thus, product 
traceability is extremely easy. 

180 types of products in 15 
categories
Selva, setting off only with flour production in 1988; became a “grain 
oriented” food company that develops itself, its technology and its products 
the technology. Selva Gıda, caring about human life and producing healthy 
products that do not harm the human and environment under this motto, 
has a product range consisting of more than 180 products in 15 categories 
today. 

Today, as being healthy and preserving the health becomes more important 
from day to day, Selva stands out from its competitors through its functional 
product groups that contribute to healthy living.

‘Real Food’
Within the living conditions, where being healthy and preserving the health 
becomes harder every day; Selva, producing grain based “real food”, works 
on sustainable competitive advantages. The Company, differentiating, 
distinguish itself from its competitors, continuously paying strict attention 
to create a brand value, produces foodstuff that over-identified with human 
health for growing healthy generations.

Nowadays, the naturalness of food is increasingly lost due to commercial 
concerns, our company adopted the principle to offer always pure, healthy, 
‘Real Food’ to its consumers. According to the Company, attracting the 
attention recently, especially because of its functional products, ‘real food’ 
cannot be produced without the three features below; 
• The first priority of the real food is being nutritious and healthy. Despite
of the wrong perception that healthy food is unsavory, ‘Real food’ is tasty
because its nature is preserved.
• The real food does not only preserve its natural structure during production, 
but also it is produced without damaging the environment and nature during 
the production.
• The health of the future generations and entire mankind is very valuable.
So when it comes to the ‘ real food ‘, it can be achieved by reasonable and
achievable price parity and consumed by all walks of life.

In summary, Selva continues to sustain its differentiation with its production 
of nutritious, healthy, useful “real food” products, produced without any side 
effects and harms to the environment and nature but tasty at the same time. 

International ports of Quality and 
taste of trademarks
Since 2007, Turkey’s export leader in branded pasta Selva, is one of the 
greatest companies among its 23 competitors in pasta sector and hundreds 
of competitors in the packaged flour sector. In addition to its achievements in 
the local market, its quality and taste are registered in international platforms.

Selva was awarded the ‘Superior Taste Award 7. for the 7th time in 2019 for 
food and beverages of excellent taste and quality by the International Institute 
of Taste and Quality (ITQI), based in Brussels,. Also, by getting awarded with 
Superior Taste Award seven times in a row, had the privilege of earning the 
“Diamond Award”.

Selva has been the inventor and initiator in its sector since the day it was 
founded and offered health and nutrition together to people. Selva passed 
the blind tasting tests performed by 120 chefs and tasting experts in 2019 
as well as in 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017, 2018. These tests carried out by 
concealing the brand name, so the products were rated according to the first 
impression, color, odor, taste and product texture left in the mouth, Selva’s 
pasta has received 3 stars from world famous chefs for 7 consecutive years.

As a part of another TUBITAK product project; Pasta with Germ, which was 
the addition into the Smart Pasta family, passed the consumer products tests 
of “Monde Selection”, -one of the most prestigious institutions in the world, 
which has been operating since 1961- and has been awarded the ‘Silver’ 
medal in 2016 and with the “8x30 Practical Wheat Germ” product, it won 
the ‘Big Gold’ medal in the Diet and Health Products category in 2018 and 
the ‘Bronze’ medal for the Squid ink Spaghetti in the Food category in 2018.

Best regards.
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Premium
Products 

Tagliatelle
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode:
8 690890002394
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 36 Months
Carton  Barcode No:
2 8690890801366

Lasagna
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890002387
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 36 Months
Carton  Barcode No:
2 8690890801359

Squid Ink Spaghetti
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890004497
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No:
2 8690890802806
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Express Fusilli
Weight: 350 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890001779
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890800703

Express Spaghetti
Weight: 350 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890001755
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890800680

Express
Elbow
Weight: 350 g
Inner Pack Barcode:
8 690890001786
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No:
2 8690890800710

Express
Penne Rigate
Weight: 350 g
Inner Pack Barcode:
8 690890001762
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No:
2 8690890800697

Quick Cooking Pasta

Express 
Sedanini Rigate
Weight: 350 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890001793
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No:
2 8690890800727
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Spaghetti / No:4
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890200097
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 0 
8690890750172

Bucati / No:7
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890200103
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 0 
8690890750165

Spaghettini / No:1
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890001168
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton Barcode No: 0 
8690890300056

Linguine / No:6
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890001632    
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890800444

Long Pasta

3.5 mm

Bundle Spaghetti (100 g x 5)
Weight: 500 g (100 g x 5)
Inner Pack Barcode: 4 560132321641
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 1 4560132321648

Bundle Spaghetti (100 g x 4)
Weight: 400 g (100 g x 4)
Inner Pack Barcode: 4 560132321894
Units in Carton: 30
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 1 4560132321891

Bundle Spaghetti

 1.2 mm

 1.5 mm

 1.7 mm  1.88 mm
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Pastina

Risoni No: 21
Weight:500 g
Inner Pack Barcode:
8 690890500012
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton 
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton Barcode:
0 8690890750189

Conchiglie 
Rigate No:26
Weight:500 g
Inner Pack Barcode:
8 690890001656
Units in Carton:20
Outer Pack: Carton 
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton Barcode:
2 8690890800468

Quadrucci 
No:27
Weight:500 g
Inner Pack Barcode:
8 690890001663
Units in Carton:20
Outer Pack: Carton 
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton Barcode:
2 8690890800475

Maglie
Di Catena No:25
Weight:500 g
Inner Pack Barcode:
8 690890001670
Units in Carton:20
Outer Pack: Carton 
Shelf Life: 24 Months 
Carton Barcode:
2 8690890800482

Stella No:24
Weight:500 g
Inner Pack Barcode:
8 690890001366
Units in Carton:20
Outer Pack: Carton 
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton Barcode:
0 8690890001380

Vermicelli No: 22
Weight:500 g
Inner Pack Barcode:
8 690890210010
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton 
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton Barcode:
0 8690890750196

Couscous No: 23
Weight:500 g
Inner Pack Barcode:
8 690890200110
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton 
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton Barcode:
0 8690890750134
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Farfalle No:12
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890200035  
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 0 
8690890750141

Penne Rigate No:40
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890220026 
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 0 8690890750059

Rigatoni Elicoidali No:42
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890001649
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890800451

Fusilli No: 33
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890200011
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 0 8690890750127

Short Pasta

Sedanini Rigate No:34
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890200073 
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 0 8690890750110
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Celentani No:47
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890220040
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 0 
8690890750028

Ditaloni No:35
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890200059
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No:  0 8690890750103

Pipe Rigate No: 37
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890220019
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 0 8690890750080

Elbow No:48
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890220064
Units in Carton:  20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 0 8690890750042

Ditalini Rigate No:39
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890200080    
Units in Carton:  20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 0 8690890750066  

Short Pasta

www.selva.com.tr - export@selva.com.tr



R E A L  F O O D

Smart Pasta Healthy Lifestyle

Wheat Germ Pasta
Weight: 350 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890003452
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton Barcode No: 2 8690890801991

Wheat Germ Pasta
Weight: 350 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890003438
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton Barcode No: 2 8690890801977

Oat Pasta
Weight: 350 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890003407
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890801946

Whole Wheat Pasta
Weight: 350 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890003377
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890801915

Tricolore Pasta
Weight: 350 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890003766
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890802257

Wheat Germ Pasta
Weight: 350 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8690890004510
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton Barcode No: 2 8690890802813
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Organic Pasta 
Penne Rigate
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8690890004152
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 36 Months
Carton  Barcode No:
2 8690890802431

Organic Pasta 
Fusilli
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8690890004176
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 36 Months
Carton  Barcode No:
2 8690890802417

Organic Pasta 
Spaghetti
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8690890004145
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 36 Months
Carton  Barcode No:
2 8690890802424

Organic Semolina
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8690890004503 
Units in Carton: 6
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 18 Months
Carton  Barcode No:
2 8690890802837

Organic Products
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Gluten Free Products

Gluten Free Flour
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890004534 
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months 
Carton Barcode No: 2 8690890802844 

Gluten Free Flour
Weight: 4000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890004770
Units in Carton: 2
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton Barcode No: 2 8690890803155

Gluten Free Fusilli
Weight: 350 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890004398
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 36 Months
Carton Barcode No: 2 8690890802653

Gluten Free Rigatoni 
Elicoidali
Weight: 350 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890004381
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 36 Months
Carton Barcode No: 2 8690890802646

Gluten Free Spaghetti
Weight: 350 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890004374
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 36 Months
Carton Barcode No: 2 8690890802639
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Health & Wellness  

Oat Bran
Weight: 400 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890002592
Units in Carton: 10
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890801540

Wheat Germ
Weight: 300 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890002585
Units in Carton:10
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890801533

Wheat Germ 
With Practical Packs
Weight: 8 g x 30 Packs
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890003520
Units in Carton:10
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890802035

Oat Bran
With Practical Packs
Weight: 8 g x 30 Packs
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890003896
Units in Carton: 6
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton Barcode No: 2 8690890802325

Wheat Bran
Weight: 250 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890002578
Units in Carton: 10
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890801526 
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Pasta Sauce

Arrabbiata Pasta Sauce
Weight: 350 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890003988
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Shrink
Shelf Life: 36 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890802356

Basilico Pasta Sauce
Weight: 350 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890004008
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Shrink
Shelf Life: 36 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890802363

Napoletana Pasta Sauce
Weight: 350 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890003995
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Shrink
Shelf Life: 36 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890802370
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Stuffed  Pasta 
& Noodle 

Ravioli
Weight: 400 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890001694
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 10 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890800840

Village Noodle
Weight: 400 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890001724
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 18 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890800857
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Household Wheat Flours

Catering

Flour 5000 g
Weight: 5000 g
Inner Pack Barcode:
8 690890004169
Units in Bag: 4
Outer Pack: Shrink 
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton Barcode No:
2 8690890800628

Flour 4000 g
Weight: 4000 g
Inner Pack Barcode:
8 690890000048
Units in Bag: 4
Outer Pack: Shrink 
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton Barcode No:
2 8690890801182

Flour 10000 g
Weight: 10000 g
Inner Pack Barcode:
8 690890000109
Units in Bag: 2
Outer Pack: Shrink 
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton Barcode No:
2 8690890800635

Flour 25000 g
Weight: 25000 g
Inner Pack Barcode:
8 690890003223 
Shelf Life: 12 Months

Flour 2000 g
Weight: 2000 g
Inner Pack Barcode:
8 690890004015
Units in Bag: 8
Outer Pack: Shrink 
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton Barcode No:
2 8690890800611

Flour 1000 g
Weight: 1000 g
Inner Pack Barcode:
8 690890000017
Units in Bag: 12
Outer Pack: Shrink 
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton Barcode No:
2 8690890800604
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Special Household Flours

Self Raising 
Cake Flour
Weight: 1000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890001991
Units in Carton: 6
Outer Pack: Shrink 
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890801816

Whole Wheat Flour
Weight: 1000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890002400
Units in Carton: 6
Outer Pack: Shrink 
Shelf Life: 10 Months
Carton  Barcode No:2 8690890801793

Wheat Flour With Bran
Weight: 1000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890002417
Units in Carton: 6
Outer Pack: Shrink 
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton  Barcode No:2 8690890801823

Wheat Flour With Rye
Weight: 1000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890002424
Units in Carton: 6
Outer Pack: Shrink 
Shelf Life: 10 Months
Carton  Barcode No:2 8690890801809
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Bulgur

Extra Fine Bulgur
Weight: 1000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890002738
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890801588

Fine Bulgur
Weight: 1000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890002523
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890801472

Dark Fine Bulgur
Weight: 1000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890003476
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890802004

Coarse Bulgur
Weight: 1000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890002516
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890801465

Medium Coarse Bulgur
Weight: 1000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890003117
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890801762    

Coarse Bulgur 
With Capelli D’Angelo
Weight: 1000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890002530 
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890801489
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Semolina

Nutri Plus
450g
Weight: 450 g
Inner Pack Barcode:  8 690890003483
Units in Carton: 24
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton  Barcode No:  2 8690890802011

Creamy Wheat Semolina
1000g (Vacuum)
Weight: 1000 g
Inner Pack Barcode:  8 690890003162
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 18 Months
Carton  Barcode No:  2 8690890801779   

Semolina
500g (Vacuum) 
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode:  8 690890001816 
Units in Carton: 20
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life:18 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890800741

Semolina
1000g (Vacuum)
Weight: 1000 g
Inner Pack Barcode:  8 690890001823
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 18 Months
Carton  Barcode No:  2 8690890800758    
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Rice Flour / Wheat Starch /Corn Starch 

Coatings

Corn Starch
Weight: 500 g / 900 gr
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890002493
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890801441

Corn Flour
Weight: 400 g
Inner Pack Barcode
8 690890002608
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton  Barcode No:
2 8690890801557

Bread Crumbs
Weight: 250 g
Inner Pack Barcode:
8 690890002448
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 12 Months
Carton  Barcode No:
2 8690890801380

Wheat Starch
Weight: 500 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890002479
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890801427

Rice Flour
Weight: 400 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890002462
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890801410
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Mezze Penne
Weight: 5000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890003292
Shelf Life: 24 Months

Pipe Rigate
Weight: 5000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890002851
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 
2 8690890801007

Couscous 
Weight: 5000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890002929
Shelf Life: 24 Months

Penne Rigate
Weight: 5000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890002844
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 
0 8690890300056    

Bucati
Weight: 5000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890001885
Shelf Life: 24 
Months
Carton  Barcode No: 
2 8690890800802

Fusilli
Weight: 5000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890002813 
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 
2 8690890800109

Elbow
Weight: 5000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890002899 
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 
2 8690890800093

Tagliatelle
Weight: 5000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890002905
Shelf Life: 24 Months

Farfalle Tonde 
Weight: 5000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890002875 
Shelf Life: 24 Months

Sedanini Rigate
Weight: 5000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890002820 
Shelf Life: 24 Months

Ditaloni
Weight: 5000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890002882
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 
2 8690890800369

Ditalini Rigate
Weight: 5000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890002837 
Shelf Life: 24 Months

Spaghetti
Weight: 5000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890001243
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 
2 8690890800178

Risoni
Weight: 5000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890002936 
Shelf Life: 24 Months

Vermicelli
Weight: 5000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890002943 
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton Barcode No: 
2 8690890800383   

Catering

Corn Starch
Weight: 500 g / 900 gr
Inner Pack Barcode: 8 690890002493
Units in Carton: 12
Outer Pack: Carton
Shelf Life: 24 Months
Carton  Barcode No: 2 8690890801441

Ravioli
Weight: 5000 g
Inner Pack Barcode: 
8 690890002035
Shelf Life: 10 Months

www.selva.com.tr - export@selva.com.tr
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8 690890002387 2 8690890801359 LASAGNA     500 g 6 12 0,19 0,40 0,20               0,015
8 690890002394 2 8690890801366 TAGLIATELLE      500 g 6 12 0,39 0,57 0,21               0,047
8 690890004497 2 8690890802806 SQUID INK SPAGHETTI     500 g 6 12 0,27 0,30 0,13               0,010
8 690890001168 0 8690890300056 SPAGHETTINI      500 g 10 20 0,13 0,30 0,27               0,010
8 690890200097 0 8690890750172 SPAGHETTI     500 g 10 20 0,13 0,30 0,27               0,010
8 690890001632 2 8690890800444 LINGUINE      500 g 10 20 0,13 0,29 0,26               0,010
8 690890200103 0 8690890750165 BUCATI     500 g 10 20 0,14 0,39 0,26               0,015
8 690890200028 0 8690890750158 FARFALLE TONDE     500 g 10 20 0,33 0,41 0,22               0,030
8 690890200035 0 8690890750141 FARFALLE      500 g 10 20 0,32 0,47 0,24               0,036
8 690890220026 0 8690890750059 PENNE RIGATE     500 g 10 20 0,32 0,42 0,23               0,032
8 690890220040 0 8690890750028 CELENTANI     500 g 10 20 0,32 0,45 0,20               0,029
8 690890220019 0 8690890750080 PIPE RIGATE     500 g 10 20 0,32 0,47 0,24               0,036
8 690890001649 2 8690890800451 RIGATONI ELICOIDALI     500 g 10 20 0,32 0,45 0,20               0,029
8 690890200059 0 8690890750103 DITALONI     500 g 10 20 0,32 0,42 0,22               0,030
8 690890001908 2 8690890800833 FUSILLI (NO:33-2)     500 g 10 20 0,32 0,43 0,20               0,027
8 690890220064 0 8690890750042 ELBOW     500 g 10 20 0,27 0,40 0,20               0,022
8 690890200080 0 8690890750066 DITALINI RIGATE     500 g 10 20 0,27 0,43 0,19               0,023
8 690890500012 0 8690890750189 RISONI     500 g 10 20 0,29 0,33 0,14               0,014
8 690890210010 0 8690890750196 VERMICELLI     500 g 10 20 0,28 0,39 0,16               0,017
8 690890200110 0 8690890750134 COUSCOUS     500 g 10 20 0,29 0,33 0,14               0,013
8 690890220071 0 8690890750035 TAGLIATELLE     500 g 10 20 0,28 0,39 0,15               0,016
8 690890200073 0 8690890750110 SEDANINI RIGATE     500 g 10 20 0,32 0,42 0,19               0,026
8 690890200011 0 8690890750127 FUSILLI (NO:33)     500 g 10 20 0,32 0,47 0,26               0,039
8 690890001083 0 8690890750271 SPAGHETTI      400 g 8 20 0,14 0,22 0,26               0,008
8 690890001748 2 8690890800666 LINGUINE      400 g 8 20 0,14 0,22 0,26               0,008
8 690890001106 2 8690890800017 BUCATI      400 g 8 20 0,17 0,28 0,26               0,012
8 690890001069 2 8690890800024 FARFALLE      400 g 8 20 0,32 0,46 0,20               0,030
8 690890001304 2 8690890800307 RISONI      400 g 8 20 0,29 0,33 0,11               0,011
8 690890001137 2 8690890800031 CAPELLI D’ANGELO      400 g 8 20 0,28 0,39 0,12               0,013
8 690890001144 2 8690890800048 FUSILLI      400 g 8 20 0,32 0,42 0,18               0,024
8 690890001328 2 8690890800321 SEDANINI RIGATE      400 g 8 20 0,32 0,42 0,16               0,021
8 690890001113 2 8690890800086 PIPE RIGATE      400 g 8 20 0,32 0,47 0,19               0,029
8 690890001335 2 8690890800314 DITALINI RIGATE     400 g 8 20 0,27 0,43 0,15               0,018
8 690890001076 2 8690890800062 PENNE RIGATE      400 g 8 20 0,32 0,42 0,19               0,025
8 690890001731 2 8690890800642 RIGATONI ELICOIDALI     400 g 8 20 0,32 0,45 0,17               0,024
8 690890001311 2 8690890800338 CELENTANI      400 g 8 20 0,32 0,45 0,16               0,024
8 690890001151 2 8690890800079 ELBOW      400 g 8 20 0,27 0,38 0,15               0,016
8 690890001694 2 8690890800840 RAVIOLI      400 g 8 20 0,30 0,44 0,20               0,027
8 690890001724 2 8690890800857 VILLAGE NOODLE (WITH EGG)      400 g 8 20 0,27 0,43 0,15               0,018
8 690890001755 2 8690890800680 QUICK SPAGHETTI     350 g 7 20 0,13 0,22 0,27               0,008
8 690890001786 2 8690890800710 QUICK ELBOW     350 g 7 20 0,32 0,41 0,17               0,022
8 690890001779 2 8690890800703 QUICK FUSILLI     350 g 7 20 0,33 0,41 0,20               0,027
8 690890001762 2 8690890800697 QUICK PENNE RIGATE     350 g 7 20 0,31 0,41 0,20               0,025
8 690890001014 0 8690890601016 SPAGHETTI      250 g 10 40 0,14 0,29 0,27               0,011
8 690890003278 2 8690890801830 PENNE RIGATE      250 g 10 40 0,37 0,43 0,21               0,033
8 690890002561 2 8690890801519 ELBOW      250 g 10 40 0,37 0,44 0,15               0,024
8 690890003285 2 8690890801847 RIGATONI ELICOIDALI     250 g 10 40 0,31 0,44 0,29               0,040
8 690890002547 2 8690890801496 FARFALLE      250 g 10 40 0,31 0,43 0,28               0,037
8 690890002912 2 8690890801670 FUSILLI      250 g 10 40 0,38 0,44 0,18               0,030
8 690890002554 2 8690890801502 CELENTANI      250 g 10 40 0,31 0,43 0,26               0,035
8 690890001946 2 8690890800901 PENNE RIGATE      200 g 10 50 0,37 0,43 0,21               0,033
8 690890001939 2 8690890800895 ELBOW      200 g 10 50 0,28 0,45 0,18               0,023
8 690890001984 2 8690890800949 PIPE RIGATE      200 g 10 50 0,31 0,44 0,29               0,040
8 690890001960 2 8690890800925 SEDANINI RIGATE     200 g 10 50 0,34 0,38 0,20               0,026
8 690890001977 2 8690890800932 FUSILLI      200 g 10 50 0,38 0,44 0,18               0,030
8 690890001953 2 8690890800918 DITALONI       200 g 10 50 0,37 0,44 0,19               0,031
8 690890002004 2 8690890801014 CELENTANI      200 g 10 50 0,31 0,44 0,24               0,033
8 690890002011 2 8690890801021 VERMICELLI     200 g 10 50 0,29 0,46 0,14               0,018
8 690890002691 2 8690890801137 RISONI      200 g 10 50 0,29 0,35 0,14               0,014
8 690890001243 2 8690890800178 SPAGHETTI          5000 g 10 2 0,27 0,30 0,13               0,010
8 690890002813 2 8690890800109 FUSILLI     5000 g 10 2 0,32 0,47 0,21               0,032
8 690890002851 2 8690890801007 PIPE RIGATE        5000 g 10 2 0,31 0,52 0,21               0,034
8 690890002882 2 8690890800369 DITALONI              5000 g 10 2 0,32 0,42 0,20               0,027
8 690890002899 2 8690890800093 ELBOW     5000 g 10 2 0,30 0,39 0,17               0,019
8 690890002844 0 8690890300056 PENNE RIGATE      5000 g 10 2 0,32 0,47 0,20               0,030
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8 690890001885 2 8690890800802 BUCATI     5000 g 10 2 0,26 0,37 0,17               0,017
8 690890001243 2 8690890800390 SPAGHETTI        5000 g 15 3 0,27 0,28 0,20               0,015
8 690890003452 2 8690890801991 WHEAT GERM PASTA (IVY)     350 g 4,2 12 0,24 0,41 0,19               0,018
8 690890003438 2 8690890801977 WHEAT GERM PASTA (FUSILI)     350 g 4,2 12 0,27 0,43 0,20               0,023
8 690890004510 2 8690890802813 WHEAT GERM PASTA (ANİMAL FİGURE)     350 g 4,2 12 0,27 0,43 0,20               0,023
8 90890003407 2 8690890801946 OAT PASTA     350 g 4,2 12 0,27 0,43 0,20               0,023
8 690890003377 2 8690890801915 WHOLE WHEAT PASTA     350 g 4,2 12 0,27 0,43 0,20               0,023
8 690890003766 2 8690890802257 TRICOLORE PASTA     350 g 4,2 12 0,27 0,43 0,20               0,023
8 690890004145 2 8690890802424 ORGANIC SPAGHETTI     500 g 6 12 0,27 0,30 0,13               0,010
8 690890004152 2 8690890802431 ORGANIC PASTA (PENNE)     500 g 6 12 0,27 0,43 0,20               0,023
8 690890004176 2 8690890802417 ORGANIC PASTA (FUSILLI)     500 g 6 12 0,27 0,43 0,20               0,023
8 690890004503 2 8690890802837 ORGANIC SEMOLINA     500 g 3 6 0,18 0,27 0,19               0,009
8 690890004534 2 8690890802844 GLUTEN FREE FLOUR     500 g 6 12 0,40 0,21 0,19               0,015
8 690890003995 2 8690890802370 NAPOLETANA PASTA SAUCE     350 g 4,2 12 0,21 0,30 0,13               0,008
8 690890003988 2 8690890802356 ARRABBIATA PASTA SAUCE     350 g 4,2 12 0,21 0,30 0,13               0,008
8 690890004008 2 8690890802363 BASILICO PASTA SAUCE     350 g 4,2 12 0,21 0,30 0,13               0,008
8 690890001809 2 8690890800734 VACUUM SEMOLINA     250 g 10 40 0,25 0,31 0,18               0,013
8 690890001816 2 8690890800741 VACUUM SEMOLINA     500 g 10 20 0,16 0,32 0,26               0,013
8 690890003483 2 8690890802011 NUTRI PLUS     450 g 10,8 24 0,27 0,42 0,18               0,021
8 690890002523 2 8690890801472 FINE BULGUR      1000 g 12 12 0,38 0,21 0,19               0,015
8 690890002516 2 8690890801465 COARSE BULGUR      1000 g 12 12 0,38 0,21 0,19               0,015
8 690890002530 2 8690890801489 COARSE BULGUR WITH CAPELLI D’ANGELO      1000 g 12 12 0,38 0,21 0,19               0,015
8 690890002738 2 8690890801588 EXTRA FINE BULGUR     1000 g 12 12 0,38 0,21 0,19               0,015
8 690890003117 2 8690890801762 MEDIUM COARSE BULGUR      1000 g 12 12 0,38 0,21 0,19               0,015
8 690890002783 2 8690890801687 FINE BULGUR     2500 g 15 6 0,40 0,27 0,19               0,021
8 690890002998 2 8690890801748 EXTRA FINE BULGUR     2500 g 15 6 0,40 0,27 0,19               0,021
8 690890002745 2 8690890801595 COARSE BULGUR      2500 g 15 6 0,40 0,27 0,19               0,021
8 690890002752 2 8690890801601 COARSE BULGUR      5000 g 15 3 0,40 0,27 0,19               0,020
8 690890002790 2 8690890801694 FINE BULGUR      5000 g 15 3 0,40 0,27 0,19               0,020
8 690890003476 2 8690890802004 DARK FINE BULGUR     1000 g 12 12 0,21 0,37 0,37               0,030
8 690890002493 2 8690890801441 CORN STARCH     500 g 6 12 0,40 0,21 0,19               0,015
8 690890003315 2 8690890801861 CORN STARCH     900 g 9 10 0,30 0,40 0,18               0,022
8 690890002479 2 8690890801427 WHEAT STARCH     500 g 6 12 0,40 0,21 0,19               0,015
8 690890002585 2 8690890801533 WHEAT GERM      300 g 3 10 0,18 0,27 0,19               0,009
8 690890003520 2 8690890802035 WHEAT GERM WITH PRACTICAL PACKS     240 g 2,4 10 0,17 0,40 0,21               0,015
8 690890002578 2 8690890801526 WHEAT BRAN      250 g 2,5 10 0,18 0,27 0,19               0,009
8 690890002592 2 8690890801540 OAT BRAN     400 g 4 10 0,18 0,27 0,19               0,009
8 690890002400 2 8690890801793 WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR     1 kg 6 6 0,21 0,24 0,15               0,007
8 690890002417 2 8690890801823 WHEAT FLOUR WITH BRAN     1 kg 6 6 0,21 0,24 0,15               0,007
8 690890002424 2 8690890801809 WHEAT FLOUR WITH RYE     1 kg 6 6 0,21 0,24 0,15               0,007
8 690890001991 2 8690890801816 SELF RAISING CAKE FLOUR     1 kg 6 6 0,21 0,24 0,15               0,007
8 690890002448 2 8690890801380 BREAD CRUMBS     250 g 3 12 0,18 0,25 0,14               0,006
8 690890002462 2 8690890801410 RICE FLOUR     400 g 4,8 12 0,20 0,26 0,16               0,008
8 690890002608 2 8690890801557 CORN FLOUR      400 g 4,8 12 0,20 0,26 0,17               0,008
8 690890000017 2 8690890800604 WHEAT FLOUR      1 kg 12 12 0,31 0,32 0,15               0,014
8 690890004015 2 8690890800611 WHEAT FLOUR     2 kg 16 8 0,26 0,33 0,23               0,020
8 690890000048 2 8690890801182 WHEAT FLOUR      4 kg 16 4 0,25 0,34 0,21               0,017
8 690890004169 2 8690890800628 WHEAT FLOUR      5 kg 20 4 0,40 0,28 0,21               0,024
8 690890000109 2 8690890800635 WHEAT FLOUR     10 kg 20 2 0,42 0,29 0,24               0,029
8 690890003223 --------------- WHEAT FLOUR     25 kg 25 1 0,50 0,58 0,14               0,040
8 690890003896 2 8690890802325 OAT BRAN WITH PRACTICAL PACKS     240 g 2,4 10 0,18 0,24 0,21               0,009
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1 8 690890001168 0 8690890300056 SPAGHETTINI 500 10 20 0.130 0.300 0.270 20 8 9 160 180 1,600 1,800

2 8 690890200097 0 8690890750172 SPAGHETTI 500 10 20 0.130 0.300 0.270 20 8 9 160 180 1,600 1,800

3 8 690890001632 2 8690890800444 LINGUINE 500 10 20 0.135 0.290 0.265 19 8 9 152 171 1,520 1,710

4 8 690890200103 0 8690890750165 BUCATI 500 10 20 0.145 0.395 0.265 14 8 9 112 126 1,120 1,260

5 8 690890200028 0 8690890750158 FARFALLE TONDE 500 10 20 0.330 0.415 0.220 5 10 11 50 55 500 550

6 8 690890200035 0 8690890750141 FARFALLE 500 10 20 0.325 0.470 0.240 5 9 10 45 50 450 500

7 8 690890220026 0 8690890750059 PENNE RIGATE 500 10 20 0.325 0.425 0.235 5 10 10 50 50 500 500

8 8 690890220040 0 8690890750028 CELENTANI 500 10 20 0.325 0.450 0.200 5 11 12 55 60 550 600

9 8 690890220019 0 8690890750080 PIPE RIGATE 500 10 20 0.325 0.470 0.240 5 9 10 45 50 450 500

10 8 690890001649 2 8690890800451 RIGATONI ELICOIDALI 500 10 20 0.325 0.450 0.200 5 11 12 55 60 550 600

11 8 690890200059 0 8690890750103 DITALONI 500 10 20 0.325 0.420 0.225 5 10 11 50 55 500 550

12 8 690890001908 2 8690890800833 FUSILLI (NO:33-2) 500 10 20 0.325 0.430 0.200 5 11 12 55 60 550 600

13 8 690890220064 0 8690890750042 ELBOW 500 10 20 0.275 0.400 0.205 8 11 12 88 96 880 960

14 8 690890200080 0 8690890750066 DITALINI RIGATE 500 10 20 0.275 0.435 0.195 6 12 12 72 72 720 720

15 8 690890500012 0 8690890750189 RISONI 500 10 20 0.295 0.330 0.145 6 16 17 96 102 960 1,020

16 8 690890210010 0 8690890750196 CAPELLI D’ANGELLO 500 10 20 0.280 0.390 0.160 6 14 15 84 90 840 900

17 8 690890200110 0 8690890750134 COUSCOUS 500 10 20 0.295 0.330 0.140 6 16 17 96 102 960 1,020

18 8 690890220071 0 8690890750035 TAGLIATELLE 500 10 20 0.285 0.390 0.150 6 15 16 90 96 900 960

19 8 690890200073 0 8690890750110 SEDANINI RIGATE 500 10 20 0.325 0.420 0.195 5 12 12 60 60 600 600

20 8 690890200011 0 8690890750127 FUSILLI (NO:33) 500 10 20 0.325 0.470 0.260 5 9 9 45 45 450 450

21 8 690890001083 0 8690890750271 SPAGHETTI 400 8 20 0.145 0.225 0.265 24 8 9 192 216 1,536 1,728

22 8 690890001748 2 8690890800666 LINGUINE 400 8 20 0.145 0.225 0.265 24 8 9 192 216 1,536 1,728

23 8 690890001106 2 8690890800017 BUCATI 400 8 20 0.170 0.285 0.265 17 8 9 136 153 1,088 1,224

24 8 690890001069 2 8690890800024 FARFALLE 400 8 20 0.325 0.460 0.205 5 11 12 55 60 440 480

25 8 690890001304 2 8690890800307 RISONI 400 8 20 0.295 0.330 0.115 6 20 21 120 126 960 1,008

26 8 690890001137 2 8690890800031 CAPELLI D’ANGELO 400 8 20 0.280 0.390 0.125 6 18 20 108 120 864 960

27 8 690890001144 2 8690890800048 FUSILLI 400 8 20 0.325 0.420 0.180 5 13 13 65 65 520 520

28 8 690890001328 2 8690890800321 SEDANINI RIGATE 400 8 20 0.325 0.420 0.160 5 14 15 70 75 560 600

29 8 690890001113 2 8690890800086 PIPE RIGATE 400 8 20 0.325 0.470 0.190 5 12 13 60 65 480 520

30 8 690890001335 2 8690890800314 DITALINI RIGATE 400 8 20 0.275 0.435 0.155 8 15 16 120 128 960 1,024

31 8 690890001076 2 8690890800062 PENNE RIGATE 400 8 20 0.325 0.420 0.190 5 12 13 60 65 480 520

32 8 690890001731 2 8690890800642 RIGATONI ELICOIDALI 400 8 20 0.325 0.450 0.170 5 13 14 65 70 520 560

33 8 690890001311 2 8690890800338 CELENTANI 400 8 20 0.325 0.450 0.165 5 14 15 70 75 560 600

34 8 690890001151 2 8690890800079 ELBOW 400 8 20 0.275 0.385 0.155 8 15 16 120 128 960 1,024

35 8 690890001694 2 8690890800840 SOY FILLED RAVIOLI 400 8 20 0.300 0.440 0.205 5 11 12 55 60 440 480

36 8 690890001700 2 8690890800987 SPINACH FILLED RAVIOLI 400 8 20 0.300 0.440 0.205 5 11 12 55 60 440 480

37 8 690890001724 2 8690890800857 VILLAGE NOODLE (WITH EGG) 400 8 20 0.275 0.435 0.155 8 15 16 120 128 960 1,024

38 8 690890001755 2 8690890800680 QUICK  SPAGHETTI 350 7 20 0.135 0.225 0.270 26 8 9 208 234 1,456 1,638

39 8 690890001786 2 8690890800710 QUICK ELBOW 350 7 20 0.325 0.410 0.170 5 13 14 65 70 455 490

40 8 690890001779 2 8690890800703 QUICK FUSILLI 350 7 20 0.330 0.415 0.200 5 11 12 55 60 385 420

41 8 690890001762 2 8690890800697 QUICK PENNE RIGATE 350 7 20 0.315 0.410 0.200 5 11 12 55 60 385 420

42 8 690890001014 0 8690890601016 SPAGHETTI 250 10 40 0.145 0.290 0.270 17 8 9 136 153 1,360 1,530

43 8 690890003278 2 8690890801830 PENNE RIGATE 250 10 40 0.375 0.430 0.210 4 11 11 44 44 440 440

44 8 690890002561 2 8690890801519 ELBOW 250 10 40 0.375 0.440 0.150 4 15 16 60 64 600 640

45 8 690890003285 2 8690890801847 RIGATONI ELICOIDALI 250 10 40 0.315 0.440 0.290 5 8 8 40 40 400 400

46 8 690890002547 2 8690890801496 FARFALLE 250 10 40 0.315 0.430 0.280 5 8 8 40 40 400 400

47 8 690890002912 2 8690890801670 FUSILLI 250 10 40 0.380 0.440 0.185 4 12 13 48 52 480 520

48 8 690890002554 2 8690890801502 CELENTANI 250 10 40 0.315 0.430 0.260 5 9 9 45 45 450 450

49 8 690890001946 2 8690890800901 PENNE RIGATE 200 10 50 0.375 0.430 0.210 4 11 11 44 44 440 440

50 8 690890001939 2 8690890800895 ELBOW 200 10 50 0.280 0.450 0.185 5 12 13 60 65 600 650

51 8 690890001984 2 8690890800949 PIPE RIGATE 200 10 50 0.315 0.440 0.290 5 8 8 40 40 400 400

52 8 690890001960 2 8690890800925 SEDANINI RIGATE 200 10 50 0.345 0.380 0.200 6 11 12 66 72 660 720

53 8 690890001977 2 8690890800932 FUSILLI 200 10 50 0.380 0.440 0.185 4 12 13 48 52 480 520

54 8 690890001953 2 8690890800918 DITALONI 200 10 50 0.375 0.440 0.190 4 12 13 48 52 480 520

55 8 690890002004 2 8690890801014 CELENTANI 200 10 50 0.315 0.440 0.245 5 9 10 45 50 450 500

PALLET DIMENSIONS



56 8 690890002011 2 8690890801021 CAPELLI  D’ANGELO 200 10 50 0.290 0.460 0.140 5 16 17 80 85 800 850

57 8 690890002691 2 8690890801137 RISONI 200 10 50 0.290 0.355 0.145 6 16 17 96 102 960 1,020

58 8 690890001243 2 8690890800178 SPAGHETTI 5,000 10 2 0.270 0.300 0.130 8 18 19 144 152 1,440 1,520

59 8 690890002813 2 8690890800109 FUSILLI 5,000 10 2 0.320 0.470 0.215 5 10 11 50 55 500 550

60 8 690890002851 2 8690890801007 PIPE RIGATE 5,000 10 2 0.310 0.520 0.215 4 10 11 40 44 400 440

61 8 690890002882 2 8690890800369 DITALONI 5,000 10 2 0.325 0.420 0.200 5 11 12 55 60 550 600

62 8 690890002899 2 8690890800093 ELBOW 5,000 10 2 0.300 0.390 0.170 6 13 14 78 84 780 840

63 8 690890002844 0 8690890300056 PENNE RIGATE 5,000 10 2 0.320 0.470 0.205 5 11 12 55 60 550 600

64 8 690890001885 2 8690890800802 BUCATI 5,000 10 2 0.265 0.370 0.175 8 13 14 104 112 1,040 1,120

65 8 690890001243 2 8690890800390 SPAGHETTI 5,000 15 3 0.275 0.280 0.200 8 11 12 88 96 1,320 1,440

66 8 690890001809 2 8690890800734 VACUUM  SEMOLINA 250 10 40 0.250 0.310 0.180 9 13 13 117 117 1,170 1,170

67 8 690890001816 2 8690890800741 VACUUM SEMOLINA 500 10 20 0.165 0.320 0.260 12 9 9 108 108 1,080 1,080

68 8 690890001823 2 8690890800758 VACUUM SEMOLINA 500 6 12 0.190 0.315 0.275 12 8 9 96 108 576 648

69 8 690890003162 2 8690890801779 CREAMY WHEAT 1,000 12 12 0.190 0.315 0.275 12 8 9 96 108 1,152 1,296

70 8 690890002066 2 8690890801052 SEMOLINA WITH ORANGE 250 5 18 0.185 0.255 0.130 17 18 19 306 323 1,377 1,454

71 8 690890002042 2 8690890801038 SEMOLINA WITH STRAWBERRY 250 5 18 0.185 0.255 0.130 17 18 19 306 323 1,377 1,454

72 8 690890002073 2 8690890801069 SEMOLINA WITH VANILLA 250 5 18 0.185 0.255 0.130 17 18 19 306 323 1,377 1,454

73 8 690890002059 2 8690890801045 SEMOLINA WITH BANANA 250 5 18 0.185 0.255 0.130 17 18 19 306 323 1,377 1,454

74 8 690890002387 2 8690890801359 LASAGNA 500 6 12 0.190 0.400 0.200 10 11 12 110 120 660 720

75 8 690890002394 2 8690890801366 TAGLIATELLE 500 6 12 0.395 0.570 0.212 3 11 11 33 33 198 198

76 8 690890002523 2 8690890801472 FINE BULGUR 1,000 12 12 0.380 0.215 0.190 10 12 13 120 130 1,440 1,560

77 8 690890002516 2 8690890801465 COARSE BULGUR 1,000 12 12 0.380 0.215 0.190 10 12 13 120 130 1,440 1,560

78 8 690890002530 2 8690890801489 COARSE BULGUR WITH CAPELLI D’ANGELO 1,000 12 12 0.380 0.215 0.190 10 12 13 120 130 1,440 1,560

79 8 690890002738 2 8690890801588 EXTRA FINE BULGUR 1,000 12 12 0.380 0.215 0.190 10 12 13 120 130 1,440 1,560

80 8 690890003117 2 8690890801762 MEDIUM COARSE BULGUR 1,000 12 12 0.380 0.215 0.190 10 12 13 120 130 1,440 1,560

81 8 690890002783 2 8690890801687 FINE BULGUR 2,500 15 6 0.400 0.270 0.195 8 12 12 96 96 1,440 1,440

82 8 690890002998 2 8690890801748 EXTRA FINE BULGUR 2,500 15 6 0.400 0.270 0.195 8 12 12 96 96 1,440 1,440

83 8 690890002745 2 8690890801595 COARSE BULGUR 2,500 15 6 0.400 0.270 0.195 8 12 12 96 96 1,440 1,440

84 8 690890002752 2 8690890801601 COARSE BULGUR 5,000 15 3 0.400 0.270 0.190 8 12 13 96 104 1,440 1,560

85 8 690890002790 2 8690890801694 FINE BULGUR 5,000 15 3 0.400 0.270 0.190 8 12 13 96 104 1,440 1,560

86 8 690890002493 2 8690890801441 CORN STARCH 500 6 12 0.400 0.210 0.190 8 12 13 96 104 576 624

87 8 690890003315 2 8690890801861 CORN STARCH 900 9 10 0.300 0.400 0.185 6 12 13 72 78 648 702

88 8 690890002479 2 8690890801427 WHEAT STARCH 500 6 12 0.400 0.210 0.190 8 12 13 96 104 576 624

89 8 690890002585 2 8690890801533 WHEAT GERM 300 3 10 0.185 0.275 0.190 16 12 13 192 208 576 624

90 8 690890002578 2 8690890801526 WHEAT BRAN 250 3 10 0.185 0.275 0.190 16 12 13 192 208 480 520

91 8 690890002592 2 8690890801540 OAT BRAN 400 4 10 0.185 0.275 0.190 16 12 13 192 208 768 832

92 8 690890002400 2 8690890801793 WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR 1,000 6 6 0.215 0.245 0.150 15 15 16 225 240 1,350 1,440

93 8 690890002417 2 8690890801823 WHEAT FLOUR WITH BRAN 1,000 6 6 0.215 0.245 0.150 15 15 16 225 240 1,350 1,440

94 8 690890002424 2 8690890801809 WHEAT FLOUR WITH RYE 1,000 6 6 0.215 0.245 0.150 15 15 16 225 240 1,350 1,440

95 8 690890001991 2 8690890801816 SELF RAISING CAKE FLOUR 1,000 6 6 0.215 0.245 0.150 15 15 16 225 240 1,350 1,440

96 8 690890002448 2 8690890801380 BREAD CRUMBS 250 3 12 0.185 0.255 0.145 17 16 17 272 289 816 867

97 8 690890002455 2 8690890801397 BREAD CRUMBS WITH SPICE 250 3 12 0.185 0.255 0.145 17 16 17 272 289 816 867

98 8 690890002462 2 8690890801410 RICE FLOUR 400 5 12 0.200 0.260 0.160 16 14 15 224 240 1,075 1,152

99 8 690890002608 2 8690890801557 CORN FLOUR 400 5 12 0.200 0.260 0.170 16 13 14 208 224 998 1,075

100 8 690890000017 2 8690890800604 WHEAT FLOUR 1,000 12 12 0.310 0.320 0.150 6 15 16 90 96 1,080 1,152

101 8 690890004015 2 8690890800611 WHEAT FLOUR 2,000 16 8 0.260 0.335 0.230 9 10 10 90 90 1,440 1,440

102 8 690890000048 2 8690890801182 WHEAT FLOUR 4,000 16 4 0.250 0.340 0.210 9 11 11 99 99 1,584 1,584

103 8 690890004169 2 8690890800628 WHEAT FLOUR 5,000 20 4 0.400 0.280 0.215 6 10 11 60 66 1,200 1,320

104 8 690890000109 2 8690890800635 WHEAT FLOUR 10,000 20 2 0.420 0.290 0.240 5 9 10 45 50 900 1,000

105 8 690890003223 25,000 25 1 0.500 0.580 0.140 2 16 17 32 34 800 850

TOPLAM 
YATAY SIRA TOPLAM TOPLAM NO PRODUCT BARCODE PARCEL BARCODE PRODUCT NAME WIDTH SIZE CARTON PER 
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40 HC TOTAL

 80*110*235 80*110*250

20
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40 HC
PALLET
WEIGHT
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20” CONTAINER 40” HC
CONTAINER PRODUCT
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PER
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AWARDS
Ekonomist Journal & Fortis Bank 

Award of Company that increased its profit at the most (2009)

Capital & Finansbank 
Award of Company that has the best branding strategy in its sector (2009)

EU Quality Award
 International Consumer Academy (2009)

Central Anatolian Exporters Union
Export Award  (2011)

Konya Metropolitan Municipality
The Most Environmentalist Factory Award (2011)

METU Entrepreneurship Awards 
Entrepreneur of the Year Award (2012)

World Quality Summit 
Consumer Quality Award (2012)

Crescents and Stars for Packaging 
 Bronze Package Award (2012)

International Taste & Quality Institute
Superior Taste Award (2013 & 2014 & 2015 & 2016 & 2017 & 2018 & 2019)

International Taste & Quality Institute Diamond Award (2019)

Monde Selection
Wheat Germ Pasta

Quality Award

Monde Selection
Wheat Germ

Grand Gold Award

Monde Selection
Squid Ink Spaghetti

Bronze Award

Spaghetti No:4

Spaghetti No:4

Konya Economy Awards
Export & the second 500 Industrial Enterprise and the Most Registering Mark Award (2012)

Konya Economy Awards
Export & the second 500 Industrial Enterprise Award (2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017)



CERTIFICATES
ISO 9000 Quality Management System Certificate

ISO 22000 Food Safety Management System Certificate

FSSC 22000 Food Safety System Certificate

Halal Food Certificate

Kosher Certificate

Organic Certificate
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